Incident
21-0103001
21-0103002
21-0103003
21-0103004
21-0103005
21-0103006
21-0103007
21-0103008
21-0104001
21-0104002
21-0104003
21-0104004
21-0104005
21-0104006
21-0104007
21-0104008
21-0104009
21-0105001
21-0105002
21-0105003
21-0105004
21-0105005
21-0105006
21-0105007
21-0105008
21-0105009
21-0105010
21-0105011
21-0105012
21-0105013
21-0105014
21-0105015
21-0106001
21-0106002
21-0106003
21-0106004

Date
1/3/2021 3:14
1/3/2021 3:36
1/3/2021 5:25
1/3/2021 5:42
1/3/2021 8:40
1/3/2021 10:35
1/3/2021 12:40
1/3/2021 19:50
1/4/2021 0:05
1/4/2021 0:32
1/14/2021 4:40
1/4/2021 11:12
1/4/2021 11:40
1/4/2021 14:03
1/4/2021 15:43
1/4/2021 16:53
1/4/2021 18:20
1/5/2021 1:30
1/5/2021 1:40
1/5/2021 4:30
1/5/2021 5:50
1/5/2021 6:55
1/5/2021 6:55
1/5/2021 7:10
1/5/2021 7:30
1/5/2021 7:49
1/5/2021 10:24
1/5/2021 15:25
1/5/2021 18:00
1/5/2021 19:08
1/5/2021 21:35
1/5/2021 22:32
1/6/2021 0:55
1/6/2021 3:45
1/6/2021 5:00
1/6/2021 6:14

Address
400 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
000 BLOCK SCHUYLKILL PKY
200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W SECOND ST
000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK DEPOT ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
E FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
000 BLOCK CROOKED LANE
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
200 BLOCK COATES ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK FORD ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
100 BLOCK ROSS RD
600 BLOCK DEKALB ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
300 BLOCK WEST SIXTH ST
000 BLOCK W FRONT ST
GROVE ST
200 BLOCK E 4TH ST
400 BLOCK GROVE ST
300 DEPOT ST
DANNEHOWER BRIDGE
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
600 BLOCK DEKALB ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK CROOKED LAN
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST

Type of Incident
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
INVESTIGATE - OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS
SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING
HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS,ETC
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE,RADIO TROUBLES,ETC
DAMAGED BORO PROPERTY
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING
DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
NON-CRIMINAL CIVIL MATTERS,REFER TO DC
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC,VEHICLES,FIRECRA
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
DEBRIS IN STREET
EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON
ALL OTHER OFFENSES - TRESPASSING
ALL OTHER OFFENSES - REPORTS
WARRANTS-OUTSIDE AGENCY-ASSIST
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED




21-0108005
21-0106006
21-0108007
21-0106008
© 21-0108009
21-0108010
21-0106011
21-0107001
21-0107002
21-0107003
21-0107004
21-0107005
21-01070086
21-0107007
21-0107008
21-0107009
21-0108001
21-0108002
21-0108003
21-0108004
21-0108005
21-0108006
21-0108007
21-0108008
21-0108009
21-0108010
21-0108011
21-0108012
21-0109001
21-0100002
21-0109003
21-0109004
21-0109005
21-0109006
21-0109007
21-0108008
21-0109009

1/6/2021 9:12

1/6/2021 10:13
1/6/2021 10:30
1/6/2021 12:00
1/6/2021 16:43
1/8/2021 20:38
1/6/2021 22:00
1/7/2021 2:02

1/7/2021 2:04

1/7/2021 4:39

1/7/2021 8.44

1/7/2021 11:18
1/7/2021 16:33
1/7/2021 16:48
1/7/2021 16:57
1/7/2021 22:16
1/8/2021 0:43

1/8/2021 3:33

1/8/2021 7:30

1/8/2021 7:43

1/8/2021 8:07

1/8/2021 11:00
1/8/2021 11:15
1/8/2021 11:49
1/8/2021 15:20
1/8/2021 17:22
1/8/2021 19:28
1/8/2021 20:27
1/9/2021 1:32

1/9/2021 10:57
1/9/2021 11:10
1/9/2021 11:20
1/9/2021 11:30
1/9/2021 11:30
1/9/2021 11:45
1/9/2021 16:49
1/9/2021 19:39

100 BLOCK SCHUYLKILL PRKWY
100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK BUSH ST

300 BLOCK W THIRD ST

200 BLOCK E NINETH ST
GROVE ST

900 BLOCK GROVE ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
600 BLOCK BUSH 8T

200 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
100 BLOCK E FOURTH 8T

700 BLOCK BUSH ST

400 BLOCK FORD ST

800 BLOCK FORD ST

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST

000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

500 BLOCK DEKALB 8T

400 BLOCK GROVE ST

700 BLOCK BUSH 8T

300 BLOCK W FIFTH ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
600 BLOCK BUSH ST

300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
YORK ALLEY ALLEY

DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
800 BLOCK FORD ST

DEKALB ST

100 BLOCK W THIRD ST

800 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK W FOQURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK W NINTH ST

400 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES -PROT OF ABUSE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO

PUBLIC SERVICES - REPORTS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

DOMESTIC ESCORTS

LOST /MISSING PROPERTY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESFPONDING
HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS,ETC

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
DOMESTIC ESCORTS

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

SUICIDE THREATS

DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

POLICE INFORMATION

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
LANDLORD/TENANT PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC RELATED,ESCORTS,FUNERAL ETC.
POLICE INFORMATION

ASSAULT-SIMPLE, WITH HANDS, FISTS,ETC
RUNAWAYS - (JUVENILE) - REPORTS

811 HANG UP CALLS



21-0109010 1/9/2021 20:25 500 BLOCK NOBLE ST FOLLOW UP INFORMATION
21-0109011 1/8/2021 22:30 900 BLOCK GROVE ST SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK



